

Court No. - 8

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 910 of 1983

Petitioner :- Raj Narain And Others

Respondent :- D.D.C.And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashok

Bhushan, B.P.Yadav, C.P.Srivastava, Krit Raj

Singh, Namwar Singh, V.C. Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., S.D.Shukla, T.B.Pandey

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Shri T.B. Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 23.3.2018

NS