



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 910 of 1983

Raj Narain And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashok Bhushan, B.P.Yadav,
C.P.Srivastava, Krit Raj Singh,
Namwar Singh, Shreya Gupta, U.C.
Tripathi, V.C. Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : S.C., S.D.Shukla, Shreya Gupta, T, .B.
Pandey, T.B.Pandey

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

April 8, 2026

Swati